Energy and Automation
DIRECT-ON-LINE & STAR DELTA STARTER RANGE
For four generations, our mission has been
to create innovative and reliable products
to satisfy the client's requirements, and it
continues to be so today.
Massimiliano Cacciavillani - CEO
OUR HERITAGE

5.5 7.5 12 175 x 88 x 119
DOLC5.5400 No 400
Order code Overload
included
Control
voltage
[VAC]
Motor
power at
400V [kW]
Horse
power [HP]
Max motor
current AC3
[A]
Dimensions
H x W x D [mm]
DOLS5.5230 No 230
5.5 7.5 12 193 x 88 x 134
DOLS5.5400 No 400
DOLS7.5230 No 230
7.5 10 18 193 x 88 x 134
DOLS7.5400 No 400
DOLS11230 No 230
11 15 25
225 x 110 x 148
DOLS11400 No 400
DOLS15230 No 230
15 20 28.5
DOLS15400 No 400
DOLSW5.5230 No 230
5.5 7.5 12
225 x 110 x 148
DOLSW5.5400 No 400
DOLSW7.5230 No 230
7.5 10 18
DOLSW7.5400 No 400
DOLSW11230 No 230
11 15 25
DOLSW11400 No 400
DOLSW15230 No 230
15 20 28.5
DOLSW15400 No 400
DOLR5.5230 No 230
5.5 7.5 12
225 x 110 x 148
DOLR5.5400 No 400